Getronagan Armenian High School, 18 October 2008.

12 October 2008

Sunday

13 October 2008

Monday

14 October 2008

Tuesday

15 October 2008

Wednesday

16 October 2008

Kemeralti Sakizcilar Sok. No:1 Karakdy -

20.35

09.30
09.30-12.00

12.30-15.30
16.00-19.00
19.00

09.00

09.30-12.00
12.30-14.00
14.30-17.30

18.00-20.00

08.30

08.30-09.30
10.00-12.00
12.30-13.00
13.30-15.00

15.30-18.00
19.00

09.00

ITINERARY

Arrival at istanbul Atatiirk Airport and accomodation at hotel

Welcoming at school

Getting to know the school and the students participating
lessons and lunch

Kariye Museum and Pier Lotti
Sightseeing tour at Beyoglu Galata

Free-time

Arrival at school

Dolmabahge Palace and Museum of Modern Arts
Lunch at school and participating classes

Visit to Kumkapi Armenian Patriarchy and

Surp Pirgic Armenian Hospital

Evening at Ortakdy

Arrival at school

Participating lessons

Beylerbeyi Palace and Surp Garabet church
Lunch at school

Activities prepared by students to celebrate the centennial of
Wiliam Saroyan (author — playwright)

Grand Bazaar

Free time

Leaving the hotel

Getronagan Armenian High School

istanbul, TURKEY

\hl-ll’

TWINING PROGRAMME u‘

12 - 19 October 2008 ISTANBUL

.( ‘ 0
"I,", \,“‘

0“!« oot

GETRONAGAN ARMENIAN HIGH SCHOOL

&

ESCOLA SECUNDARIA QUINTA DO MARQUES

Bﬁylerbeyl Palace

We had a wonderful time during their trip to Istanbul. |
was very nice to see them here. We hope they all
enjoyed their vacation. We look forward to have more

Escola Secundaria Quinta Do Marqués



“We all enjoyed our Portuguese friends’ visit to our country and our school. We loved
them and got on well with them. We learned about their culture and we had the chance
to see the differences between cultures. They are friendly, intimate, kind and warm
Nora Siiren

people. I am very grateful that we could welcome them here.”

“Im happy to see pi
Portuguese friends
because meeting new
people always provides
us with something new. During this week,
we had an amazing time. They were very
curious about Istanbul and I think we
informed them about it. Now | have friends
from another country.”

Selvin Taskoprii

“We’re very happy to see
Portuguese friends. They are so
friendly. We travelled to many
historical places. We spoke about
our country, hobbies and
traditions. | think they had a great
experience. They easily got used
to our school. | hope we will see
them again one day.”

in S Pirgic A r-meﬁ'!g;ﬁpltal Lara Tagciyan

Centennial of William Saroyan in Getronagan

& )1
Istanbul Museum-of-Modern Art

“We were so pleased to welcome Portuguese guests. We had the chance to speak

English all the time which helped us to improve our English. It was also good to meet

new people and a new culture. So I think it was an effective activity for everybody.”
Karolin Uger

“We had a wonderful time during their trip to Istanbul. It was very nice to see them
here. | hope they all enjoyed their vacation. To meet with people from a European
culture made me more eager to have an academic career in Europe. | hope to have
more meetings with my Porutguese friends in the future.” Tabita Toparlak

PDolmabahce Palace

Museum o mn Patrlarchy\

We are so happy to see Portuguese
friends in our school and our country. We
had a wonderful week with them. We
wanted to show them our culture and
traditions and 1 think they liked our
country. We liked their kindness and friendly
behaviour. 1 hope we’ll come together again one
day. Tamar Soziidogru



