ITINERARY

12 October 2008	20.35	Arrival at İstanbul Atatürk Airport and accomodation at hotel
Sunday		
13 October 2008	09.30	Welcoming at school
Monday	09.30-12.00	Getting to know the school and the students participating lessons and lunch
	12.30-15.30	Kariye Museum and Pier Lotti
	16.00-19.00	Sightseeing tour at Beyoğlu Galata
	19.00	Free-time
14 October 2008	09.00	Arrival at school
Tuesday	09.30-12.00	Dolmabahçe Palace and Museum of Modern Arts
	12.30-14.00	Lunch at school and participating classes
	14.30-17.30	Visit to Kumkapı Armenian Patriarchy and
		Surp Pırgic Armenian Hospital
	18.00-20.00	Evening at Ortaköy
15 October 2008	08.30	Arrival at school
Wednesday	08.30-09.30	Participating lessons
	10.00-12.00	Beylerbeyi Palace and Surp Garabet church
	12.30-13.00	Lunch at school
	13.30-15.00	Activities prepared by students to celebrate the centennial of Wiliam Saroyan (author – playwright)
	15.30-18.00	Grand Bazaar
	19.00	Free time
16 October 2008	09.00	Leaving the hotel

Getronagan Armenian High School

Kemeraltı Sakızcılar Sok. No:1 Karaköy - İstanbul, TURKEY



TWINING PROGRAMME



12 - 19 October 2008 ISTANBUL

1886

GETRONAGAN ARMENIAN HIGH SCHOOL

ESCOLA SECUNDÁRIA

QUINTA DO MARQUÊS



We had a wonderful time during their trip to Istanbul. It was very nice to see them here. We hope they all enjoyed their vacation. We look forward to have more

Escola Secundária Quinta Do Marquês

"We all enjoyed our Portuguese friends' visit to our country and our school. We loved them and got on well with them. We learned about their culture and we had the chance to see the differences between cultures. They are friendly, intimate, kind and warm people. I am very grateful that we could welcome them here."

Nora Süren



"I'm happy to see Portuguese friends because meeting new

people always provides us with something new. During this week, we had an amazing time. They were very curious about İstanbul and I think we informed them about it. Now I have friends from another country."





"We're very happy to see Portuguese friends. They are so friendly. We travelled to many historical places. We spoke about our country, hobbies and traditions. I think they had a great experience. They easily got used to our school. I hope we will see them again one day."

First day in Getronagan

Lara Taşcıyan







"We were so pleased to welcome Portuguese guests. We had the chance to speak English all the time which helped us to improve our English. It was also good to meet new people and a new culture. So I think it was an effective activity for everybody."

Karolin Üçer

"We had a wonderful time during their trip to Istanbul. It was very nice to see them here. I hope they all enjoyed their vacation. To meet with people from a European culture made me more eager to have an academic career in Europe. I hope to have more meetings with my Porutguese friends in the future."

Tabita Toparlak



We are so happy to see Portuguese friends in our school and our country. We had a wonderful week with them. We wanted to show them our culture and traditions and I think they liked our

country. We liked their kindness and friendly behaviour. I hope we'll come together again one day.

Tamar Sözüdoğru